For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
91
The P3Y system allows units to be connected together

install a P3Y coalescing 0.01 micron filter upstream of the
adsorber filter.
Ordering Information:
Port size
3/4 6
1 8
Drain type
SC
Combined manual
/ semi auto drain
SA Auto drain
Element
D
0.01 micron element
with DPI standard
A Adsorber
Basic series
Coalescing Filter P3YFA
P3YFA	 9	 6	 D	 SC	 N
* Note: For 1-1/2" ported unit, please order P3YKA*BCP port block kit separately.
Thread type*
BSPP 1
NPT 9
Port
size Description Part number
3/4" Coalescing filter 0.01 micron,
combined manual / semi-auto drain P3YFA96DSCN
3/4" Coalescing filter 0.01 micron,
auto drain P3YFA96DSAN
1" Coalescing filter 0.01 micron,
combined manual / semi-auto drain P3YFA98DSCN
1" Coalescing filter 0.01 micron,
auto drain P3YFA98DSAN
P3Y Coalescing Filter
Operating information
Supply pressure (max)*:	 254 psig (17.5 bar)
Operating temperature:	 14°F to 140°F (-10°C to 60°C)